General Application Ductless Fume Hoods
• Provides Operator Safety and Numerous Features for General Applications
• Meets or Exceeds OSHA, ANSI, and Other International Standards
24
“The World’s Most Extensive Selection of Ductless Fume Hoods.”
36 48
22–50 watt1
The single EC blower motor assures

Ductless Fume Hoods \\ 24 • 36 • 48 6 \\ SPECIFICATIONS
CONTENTS:
Product Overview (p.2)
Design Features (p.3)
Performance & Selection (p.4)
Filtration Technology (p.5)
Specifications (p.6)
Options & Accessories (p.8)
MODEL DIMENSIONS WEIGHT (LBS/KG)
Internal Height External  (W × D × H) Shipping  (W × D × H) Net Ship
Standard Depth Models (XT)
P5-24-XT 23.6" / 600 mm 24" × 27" × 35" / 610 × 676 × 889 mm 40" × 40" × 40" / 1016 × 1016 × 1016 mm 72 / 33 150 / 68
P5-36-XT 23.6" / 600 mm 36" × 27" × 35" / 914 × 676 × 889 mm 40" × 40" × 40" / 1016 × 1016 × 1016 mm 99 / 45 170 / 77
P5-48-XT 23.6" / 600 mm 48" × 27" × 35" / 1219 × 676 × 889 mm 45" × 55" × 40" / 1143 × 1397 × 1016 mm 138 / 63 230 / 104
Reduced Depth Models (XTS) for countertops 24" or less
P5-24-XTS 23.6" / 600 mm 24" × 24" × 35" / 610 × 610 × 889 mm 40" × 40" × 40" / 1016 × 1016 × 1016 mm 72 / 33 150 / 68
P5-36-XTS 23.6" / 600 mm 36" × 24" × 35" / 914 × 610 × 889 mm 40" × 40" × 40" / 1016 × 1016 × 1016 mm 99 / 45 170 / 77
P5-48-XTS 23.6" / 600 mm 48" × 24" × 35" / 1219 × 610 × 889 mm 45" × 55" × 40" / 1143 × 1397 × 1016 mm 138 / 63 230 / 104
P5-24-XT P5-36-XT P5-48-XT Reduced Depth (XTS)Standard Depth (XT)
120 6th Street, Fort Myers, FL 33907
Toll Free. 800-306-0656  \  www.airscience.com
This product exceeds OSHA, ANSI and other International Certification Standards. Specifications are subject to change without notice.

installed after the main filter.
<…  Safety filters for vapor or particulate protection are available for all models.  …>
Contact Air Science for ordering information.
FSA/Autocal Control Panel* Includes blower and light On/Off switch, hour counter, and low airflow and filter saturation alarms. ADV-P ADV-P ADV-P
Spill Tray (Polypropylene) Removable for easy cleaning.
TRAY-P5-24
TRAY-P5-24S
TRAY-P5-36
TRAY-P5-36S
TRAY-P5-48
TRAY-P5-48S
Spill Tray (Stainless Steel) Removable for easy cleaning.
SS-TRAY-P5-24
SS-TRAY-P5-24S
SS-TRAY-P5-36
SS-TRAY-P5-36S
SS-TRAY-P5-48
SS-TRAY-P5-48S
SafeSwitch HEPA Filter
Shutter System
Minimizes exposure to filter contaminants when removing used carbon or HEPA filters for insertion
of new filters.
ASTS-030-SS ASTS-030-SS ASTS-030-SS
Dwyer Airflow Meter Continuous display of face velocity. DWYER DWYER DWYER
Base Stand, Mobile, with Casters
Provides a lower storage shelf; accommodates wheelchair access. Locking casters fix
the hood in place.
CART-24 CART-36 CART-50
Base Cabinet, Fixed (Metal) Provides storage space below. CART-MCC-24 CART-MCC-36 CART-MCC-50
Base Cabinet, Fixed (Polypropylene) Provides storage space below. CART-SSC-24 CART-SSC-36 CART-SSC-50
Fire Safety Cabinet Base Flame resistant safe storage for combustible and flammable liquids. CART-FSC-24 CART-FSC-36 CART-FSC-50
Remote Control** Wired controller, provides lower access height to comply with ADA requirements. RC-P RC-P RC-P
Polypropylene Construction* Ductless fume hoods are available in all polypropylene construction.
P5-24-XT-PP
P5-24-XTS-PP